


Насос Д240/243/245
	
	шестерня привода (кв)
	шестерня насоса
	насос

	Д-243
до 1998
	240-1005033
240-1005030-А ????
	240-1403228
	240-1403010-02

	Д-243 2009+
	240-1005033-Л-01
	245-1403228
	240-1400010-Б

	Д-245
	240-1005033-01
	245-1403010
	240-1403010-02

	Д-245??
	50-1005033-А
50-1005033
	50-1403228????
50-1403110-Б?
	50-1403010-Б1




























